Veterans Me	morial	150 - Memoria	l Weekend 2	018 - I	Mav 26	5-28		
Website - W								
Twitter - @V				450				
Face Book -	-	acebook.com/V	etsMemoria	150				
Aid Station Name	Aid Station Number	Aid Station Description	GPS Coordinates	Leg Distance	Total Distance	AS Opens	AS closes	Day
Ludington	Start	West End Ludington Ave, Ludington	43.9551, -86.4615	N/A	N/A	8:00 AM	8:00 AM	Saturday, May :
Scottville	1	Scottville Riverside Park	43.9436 -86.2786	10.49	10.49	10:26 AM	10:58 AM	Saturday, May 2
		Intersection of Barothy Rd and	43.9284 -86.1375					
Barothy	2	Larsen Rd		12.07	22.56	1:14 PM	2:23 PM	Saturday, May
Bowman Lake	3	Bowman Lake Access	43.8885 -85.9670	10.68	33.24	3:43 PM	5:24 PM	Saturday, May 2
Baldwin	4	Pere Marquette State Trail Parkling Lot at Norway St and 9th St, Baldwin	43.8974 -85.8496	6.42	39.66	5:12 PM	7:13 PM	Saturday, May 2
Chase	5	Chase	43.8871 -85.6372	10.85	50.51	7:43 PM	10:17 PM	Saturday, May
Hersey	6	Trail lot on Main St, North of Cheery St, Hersey	43.8553 -85.4438	10.32	60.83	10:17 PM	1:43 AM	Saturday, May
Evart	7	Evart Moose Lodge, 8400 US Highway 10, Evart, Mi, 49631	43.9014 -85.2535	10.55	71.38	12:55 AM	5:14 AM	Sunday, May 2
		Intersection of Partridge Rd and Pere Marquette State	43.8719 -85.0589				<u></u>	Canady, may 2
Partridge Rd	8	Trail, south of M-10 Clare Moose Lodge, 1890 E Ludington Dr, Clare, MI 48617	43.8276, -84.8108	10.22	81.6 94.89	3:38 AM 7:10 AM	8:38 AM 1:03 PM	Sunday, May 2
Loomis	11	Trail Lot on East Saginaw Rd, West of Loomis Rd, Loomis	43.7936 -84.6692	7.73	102.62	9:29 AM	3:53 PM	Sunday, May 2 Sunday, May 2
Coleman	12	Intersection of Brown St and Pere Marquette Rail Trail, Coleman	43.7537, -84.5817	5.26	107.88	11:03 AM		Sunday, May 2
North Bradley	13	Trailhead lot, W Saginaw Rd, Coleman	43.7113 -84.4903	5.43	113.31	12:46 PM		Sunday, May 2
Sanford	14	Trail Lot at W Saginaw Rd and North 7 Mile Rd	43.6753 -84.3889	5.67	118.98	2:33 PM	10:14 PM	Sunday, May 2
Midland	15	Lot at Intersection of State St and Main St	43.6094 -84.2399	9	127.98	5:24 PM	1:50 AM	Monday, May 2
Auburn	16	JoJo's Refresh Stop, 401 W Midland Rd, Auburn, MI 48611	43.6031 -84.0767	8.97	136.95	8:14 PM	5:25 AM	Monday, May 2
Bay City	17	Cops and Donuts, 710 E Midland St, Bay City, MI 48706	43.6019, -83.8985	8.93	145.88	11:12 PM	9:17 AM	Monday, May 2
Saginaw Bay	Finish	Bay City State Recreation Area	43.6681, -83.9021	5.34	151.22			Monday, May 2